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Figure 1– Index map for New Mexico and the study area in the southern Española Basin.
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Locations of ground water and surface water samples collected and data compiled for stable isotope chemistry in the 
southern Española Basin.

Sample LocationsStable Isotopes
Sample site with 
database well ID 
400 = EB-400 
Ground water
(NMBGMR 2005)

Bedrock

###

Ground water
(NMOSE 2004)
Ground water 
(Anderholm 1994)
Surface water
(Anderholm 1994)
Surface water
(Mills 2003)

NMOSE piezometer

1:215,000
0 1 2 3 4 5 Miles

0 5 Kilometers

Supply well



Lamy

Tesuque

Santa Fe

El Dorado

Agua 
Fria

La Cienega

Tesuque Pueblo

Cieneguilla

Santa
 Fe  River

San Marcos  A
rroyo

Cienega Creek

Galist
eo C

reek

Bonanza Creek

Rio G
ran

de Rio Tesuque

Gallin
a A

rroy
o

Arroyo   H
ondo 

Arroy
o C

alab
asas

Alamo Creek

Cañada Ancha

Jacona Fault

 Seton Village Fault
Chamisos Fault

Hondo Fault

Santa Fe River Fault

San Isidro Crossing Fault

Las Dos Fault

West  Buckman Fault

400000 410000 420000

393
000

0
394

000
0

395
000

0
396

000
0

397
000

0

Figure 6–

Geo
logi
c ma
p co
mpi
latio
n bo
und
ary

1:215,000

0 1 2 3 4 5 Miles

0 5 Kilometers

Generalized geologic map of the southern Española Basin (modified from Read et al. 2004).
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Generalized subcrop map (Quaternary units and Ancha Formation removed) showing the spatial distribution of lithosomes 
A, B, E, S, and lake sediments in the Tesuque Formation (from Koning and Johnson 2006).
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Ground water flow conditions in the Tesuque aquifer system, Santa Fe area.
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B.  

A. 
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Figure 12--Plots of total dissolved solids versus specific conductance 
     for: (A) all water samples; (B) Tesuque Formation 
     ground water; (C) Espinaso Formation ground water; and 
     (D) Embudo Formation ground water. 
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  Variation in arsenic concentration with depth in piezometer nests located near (A) Buckman and (B) Santa Fe. 
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Figure 42–Variation in stable hydrogen, δ 2Η, composition with depth in multiple completion piezometer nests near (A) Buckman 
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SantaFe

La Cienega

Tesuque Pueblo

Santa Fe River

Rio Tesuque

Rio Nambe

Rio
 G

ran
de

CE
RR

IL
LO

S  
UP

L I
FT

Jacona Fault

 Seton Village Fault
Hondo Fault

Tijera
s-

Cañon
cito  
Fault

Santa 
Fe Riv

er Fau
ltSan Isidro  Crossing Fault

Las Dos Fault

West Buckman Faul t

Sy ncl ine,  conc ealed

Azt
ec  S

pr in
gs 

Sy n
cl in
e

7000 '

6000 '

5000 '

4000 '

3000 '

30
00

'

3000 '

20
00

'

2000 '1000 '

500'

250' 500'

250'

250'

250'

M
O

U
N

T
A

I
N

 
 

B
L

O
C

K

S A N T A   F EP L A T F O R M

B E D R
O C K  A

Q U I F E
R  E X T

E N T

C
E

N
T

R
A

L
  

B
A

S
I

N
B A R R A N

C
A

S  STR
U

C
TU

R
E   ZO

N
E

M
O

U
N

T
A

I
N

 
 

F
R

O
N

T

 OL IGOCEN E    B E D R O C K    F LEX URE

YLM#3

YLM#2

390000 400000 410000 420000

393
000

0
394

000
0

395
000

0
396

000
0

Aquifer compartmentalization and ground water flow domains in the Tesuque Aquifer System.

Geo
logi
c ma
p co
mpi
latio
n bo
und
ary

Figure 43–

0 1 2 3 4 5 Miles
0 5 Kilometers

Scale
1:200,000

Aquifer Domains

Upward hydraulic
gradient

Downward hydraulic
gradient

Piezometer
Supply well

Downward
Upward
Neutral

Gradient in domestic well pair

Limits of Cerros del 
Rio volcanic field. 
(Grauch and Bankey 
2003)

Depth contours (ft) 
to top of Oligocene 
volcanics, and


	fig01_location_NM
	fig02_regional_geology
	fig04_location_iontracechem
	fig05_location_stblisotopes
	fig06_general_geology
	fig07_lithosomes
	fig08_drainagebasin_streams
	fig09_groundwaterflow
	fig10_TDS
	fig11_conductance
	fig12plotsABCD
	fig13_temp
	fig14_pH
	fig15_piper_alltypes
	fig16_water_types
	fig17_piper
	fig18_19piper
	fig20_calcium
	fig21_sodium
	fig22_CaNaRatio
	fig23_magnesium
	fig24_bicarbonate
	fig25_chloride
	fig26_bromide
	fig27_CIBrRatio
	fig28_sulfate
	fig30_nitrate
	fig31_fluoride
	fig32_arsenic
	fig33_variation_arsenic
	fig34_arsenic_correlation
	fig35_arsenic_calctosod_ratio
	fig36_yates_strata_red
	fig37_barium
	fig38_strontium
	fig39_uranium
	fig40_values_SIPlot
	fig41_S2Hdeuterium
	fig42_variation_stbl_hydrogen



